
 

SAGE COLLEGIATE: Proving the Possible. 

 

Sage Collegiate Public Charter School ____________________________________________ 
Our Mission: Driven by excellence for all in a supportive, rigorous, and ambitious school community, Sage 
Collegiate Public Charter School educates K-8 students for academic achievement, college success, and a 
life of opportunity. 
 
 

2023-24 Board Meeting Schedule 
All meetings take place at 6 p.m. in the Community Hub. 
 

 Tuesday, July 11, 2023  Wednesday, July 12, 2023 due to planned city hearing for Phase 2 
 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 due to p planned city hearing for Phase 

2 
 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
 Tuesday, March 5, 2024* [Moved UP so as to not coincide with the school or region-wide Spring 

Break.] 
 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 Saturday, June 1, 2024, at 9 a.m. [Annual Meeting in lieu of June board meeting.] 
 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

  
 
  
Online links and access to public meetings can be found at our school website: 
https://www.sagecollegiate.org. 
 
 


